152 §i o

Sozhou®™5"

EEEREELBEEETS

NACHI UCP211&%{

SR H

N1
H1
H2
eI} dl

o = =

i Mass
HEAA e Hipr Cr
Cor
1 PR3k 12 Grease
0il
NACHI UCP211El K

o

@D
¢ Dal

63. 5
219
171
25

22
126
55

60

20
55.6
22.2
3300
43000
29400

2B

r/min

r/min

E s

E
-

SEZEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/2c9d77ec. html

AT
AT
i


http://www.sozhou.com/p/2c9d77ec.html

